

Eli's. CHEESECAKE

10 IN Brown Cow Cheesecake 101 OZ 14 CUT

Rich chocolate cheesecake moovin' with milk chocolate chip cheesecake patches, finished with whipped cream topping and a chocolate drizzle

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU#	238801
CASE PACK	2 units per corrugated master
NET WEIGHT	101 ounces
PALLET INFO	12 * 7 = 84

TIPS AND HANDLING

STORAGE	Keep Frozen
SHELF LIFE	270 days
ALLERGENS	CONTAINS: Wheat, Milk, Egg and Soy



LOT CODE EXPLANATION YYJJJ YY= 2 Digit Year, JJJ = 3 Digit Julian Day -- 25003 represents January 3, 2025

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
14 servings per container		Total Fat 56g	72%	Total Carbohydrate 61g	22%
Serving size One Slice (209g)		Saturated Fat 36g	180%	Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
		Trans Fat 2g		Total Sugars 49g	
Calories		Cholesterol 215mg	72%	Includes 41g Added Sugars	82%
per serving		Sodium 450mg	20%	Protein 9g	
770		Vitamin D 1mcg 6% • Calcium 147mg 10% • Iron 2mg 10% • Potassium 220mg 4%			
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.					

All Nutritional information
generated via ESHA Genesis
2018 Ver 11.6

INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Whipping Cream (Cream, Carrageenan), Sugar, Bittersweet Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat [Milk], Vanilla and Salt), Egg, Wheat Flour, Sour Cream (Cultured Cream), Butter (Cream, Salt), Milk Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Extract), Invert Syrup, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Water, Egg Whites, Chocolate Processed with Alkali (Chocolate Liquor Processed With Alkali), Modified Corn Starch, Xanthan Gum, Vanilla Extract (Water, Cane Alcohol, Cane Sugar and Vanilla Bean Extractives), Salt, Stabilizer (Gum Acacia, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Xanthan Gum), Pure Vanilla Extract with Other Natural Flavors (Water, Vanilla Extract, Water Glycerin, Natural Flavor, Cane Sugar), Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin.

Appearance	Rich chocolate cheesecake with milk chocolate chip cheesecake patches topped with whipped cream and drizzled with chocolate
Flavor	Rich chocolate, cream cheese,
Texture	Creamy and smooth

MICROBIOLOGICAL

ANALYSIS	LIMIT
Aerobic Plate Count	<10,000 cfu/g
Yeast	<100 cfu/g
Mold	<100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10 cfu/g
Staphylococcus aureus	<100 cfu/g
Salmonella	Negative @ 25 g
Listeria monocytogenes	Negative @ 25 g

The Eli's Cheesecake Company complies with Proposition 65 that exceed the Safe Harbor Levels identified by the State of Califor